

## CONSENT TO ELECTRONIC DELIVERY OF PROSPECTUS AND FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

You can rejoice in knowing resources are preserved for Heritage Investment Services Fund, Inc. ("HIS Fund") ministries by opting to be notified by email when HIS Fund's annual Prospectus, Financial Statements and all other HIS Fund documents (such as, for example, periodic investment statements, deposit receipts and confirmation of purchase issuance letters) are ready to view online. This small step saves money used for printing, reduces paper in your mailbox and gives you access to documents online whenever needed.

To receive notification that these documents are available online, please complete and sign this form: Account Holder Name: Email: Address: **Phone Number:** You may withdraw your consent at any time by giving notice to HIS Fund in writing or by telephone at the following: Heritage Investment Services Fund, Ins. 3 Kacey Court, Ste. 101 Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 Phone: (717) 796-9784 Email: invest@hisfund.com You also may request a paper copy of HIS Fund's Prospectus and Financial Statements which will be provided without charge. If your e-mail address changes, you must provide us with the new address as soon as possible after the change by giving us notice by e-mail or mail to the address shown above. In lieu of receiving a mailed copy of HIS Fund's Prospectus, Financial Statements and all other HIS Fund documents (such as, for example, periodic investment statements, deposit receipts and confirmation of purchase issuance letters), I request HIS Fund to send me, via email, notification that the Prospectus, Financial Statements and other HIS Fund documents are available for review through or on HIS Fund's website. I understand I may revoke this request at any time or change the delivery address by contacting HIS Fund. Date: Print Name: